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11 am

3 pm

3:15 pm
4:15 pm
5:15 pm
6:15 pm
715 pm
8:15 pm

e

at USA Lacrosse Headquarters - Sparks Md.

SGHEDULE OF EVENTS

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 18

U15 Girls - Canada East vs USA
Opening Ceremonies

U17 Girls - Canada East vs USA

U19 Girls - Canada East vs USA

U17 Boys - Canada East vs USA

U19 Boys - Canada East vs USA

U15 Boys - USA vs Annapolis Hawks
U15 Boys - Canada vs Annapolis Hawks

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 19

Fuitit-Freto GaAMES
at USA Lacrosse Headquarters - Sparks, Md.

8 am
9am
10 am
11 am
12 pm
1pm
2pm
3 pm
4 pm
5 pm
6 pm
7 pm
8 pm

U19 Girls - Canada West vs USA

U17 Girls - Canada West vs USA

U19 Boys - Canada West vs USA

U17 Boys - Canada West vs USA

U19 Boys - Canada East vs Canada West
U19 Girls - Canada East vs Canada West
U17 Boys - Canada East vs Canada West
U17 Girls - Canada East vs Canada West
U15 Girls - Canada East vs Canada West
U15 Boys - Canada vs USA

U15 Girls - Canada West vs USA

USA U17 Boys vs USA U19 Boys

USA U17 Girls vs USA U19 Girls



SGHEDULE OF EVENTS

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 20

A M

-

at USA Lacrosse Headquarters - Sparks, Md,

8 am U15 Girls - USA Blue vs Canada East Red

9am U15 Boys - USA Blue vs Canada East Red

10 am U15 Girls - USA White vs Canada East Black

11 am U15 Boys - USA White vs Canada East Black

12 pm U15 Girls - USA Blue vs. Canada West Red

1pm U15 Boys - USA Blue vs. Canada East Black

2 pm U15 Girls - USA White vs. Canada West Black

3 pm U15 Boys - USA White vs. Canada East Red

4 pm U15 Girls - USA Blue vs. USA White

5pm U15 Boys - USA White vs. USA Blue

6 pm U15 Girls - Canada East Red vs Canada West Red
7 pm U15 Girls - Canada East Black vs Canada West Black
8 pm U15 Boys - Canada East Red vs Canada East Black

at St. Paul’s Boys Field - Brooklandville, Md.

8 am U17 Boys - USA Blue vs Canada East Red

9am U19 Boys - USA Blue vs Canada East Red

10 am U17 Boys - USA Blue vs Canada West Red

11 am U19 Boys - USA Blue vs Canada West Red

12 pm U17 Boys - USA White vs Canada East Black

1pm U19 Boys - USA White vs Canada East Black

2 pm U17 Boys - USA White vs Canada West Black

3pm U19 Boys - USA White vs Canada West Black

4 pm U17 Boys - Canada East Red vs Canada West Red

5pm U19 Boys - Canada East Red vs Canada West Red

6 pm U17 Boys - Canada East Black vs Canada West Black

7 pm U19 Boys - Canada East Black vs Canada West Black
3



SGHEDULE OF EVENTS

at St. Paul’s Girls School - Brooklandville, Md.

9 am: U19 Girls - USA Blue vs Canada East Red

10 am: U17 Girls - USA Blue vs Canada West Red

11 am: U19 Girls - USA Blue vs Canada West Red

12 pm: U17 Girls - USA White vs Canada East Black

1 pm: U19 Girls - USA White vs Canada East Black

2 pm: U17 Girls - USA White vs Canada West Black

3 pm: U19 Girls - USA White vs Canada West Black

4 pm: U17 Girls - Canada East Red vs Canada West Red

5 pm: U19 Girls - Canada East Red vs Canada West Red

6 pm: U17 Girls - Canada East Black vs Canada West Black
7 pm: U19 Girls - Canada East Black vs Canada West Black

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 21

QIXEY GAMEY
at USA Lacrosse Headquarters - Sparks, Md.

8 am: U19 Boys - USA Blue vs Canada West Black

8 am: U19 Boys - USA White vs Canada West Red

9 am: U19 Boys - Canada West Black vs Canada East Red
9 am: U19 Boys - Canada West Red vs Canada East Black
10 am: U19 Boys - USA Blue vs Canada East Black

10 am: U19 Boys - USA White vs Canada East Red

11 am: U19 Boys - USA Blue vs USA White

at St. Paul’s Boys Field - Brooklandville, Md.

8 am: U17 Boys - USA Blue vs Canada West Black
8 am: U17 Boys - USA White vs Canada West Red
9 am: U17 Boys - Canada West Black vs Canada East Red
9 am: U17 Boys - Canada West Red vs Canada East Black
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SGHEDULE OF EVENTS

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 21
at St. Paul’s Boys )—'ield - BrooklandVville, Md. v
10 am: U19 Girls - USA Blue vs Canada East Black
10 am: U19 Girls - USA White vs Canada East Red
11 am: U17 Boys - USA Blue vs Canada East Black

11 am: U17 Boys - USA White vs Canada East Red
12 pm: U17 Boys - USA Blue vs USA White

at St. Paul’s Girls School - Brooklandville, Md.

8 am: U17 Girls - Canada East Black vs Canada West Red
8 am: U17 Girls - Canada East Red vs Canada West Black
9 am: U19 Girls - Canada East Black vs Canada West Red
9 am: U19 Girls - Canada East Red vs Canada West Black
10 am: U17 Girls - USA Blue vs Canada East Black

10 am: U17 Girls - USA White vs Canada East Red

11 am: U17 Girls - USA Blue vs Canada West Black

11 am: U17 Girls - USA White vs Canada West Red

12 pm: U19 Girls - USA Blue vs Canada West Black

12 pm: U19 Girls - USA White vs Canada West Red




© ® N O A WN -

A I .
PENNRNRNoxIosardnm =0

USA YOUTH NATIONAL TEAM

Name

Margaret Dusseau

Caroline Reidy
Gianna Principi
Lainie Friedman
Sienna Cherry
Eleanor Taglienti
Sophia Enea
Payton loannou
Riley Driscoll
Sadie Tengwall
Madison Prouty
Juliet Diorio
Michaela Grever
Reese Hatton
Sammi Laake
Allie Alban
Lindsay LaBier
Reese DiManno
AVA Debose
Quinn Powers
Lucy Schardt
Kaitlyn Morgan
Molly Spellman
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Club Team

mpact

_ CT Grizzlies

Maryland United East
LI Yellow Jackets
Mad Dog West Elite
Eagle Stix 2029 Blue
Yellow Jackets
Team 91 Roar
Primetime

NXT LC
Laxachusetts

Team 91

91 Roar
Coppermine

Hero's 2029 Green
Skywalkers

STEPS Elite NJ
M&D 2030 black
Hero's Green

Mass Elite

NXT

NXT

CT Grizzlies

USA

LACROSSE
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USA YOUTH NATIONAL TEAM

Name . Club Team

TGromeI T T2olies

2

4 Madison Herr . Yellow Jackets
5 Fiona Duncheskie Philly Blast

6 Aliya Leonard Yellow Jackets
7 Sara Callahan Laxachusetts
8 Grayson Crittenberger Capital

9 Savannah Higgins Eagle Stix

10 Madeline Hoilman
1 Enna Corley

Skywalkers blue 2027
Hero's 2027 Green

12 Charlotte Vanni NXT Black
13 Shea Shoulberg STEPS Elite
14 Jenna Cratin Hero's

15 Payton Van Zile
16 Kelsey Young
17 Luca Diehl

18 Byers Martin

19 Callista Connor

Sky Walkers Lacrosse Program
Philly Blast Courage

Eagle Stix 2028 Blue

M&D Black 2027

Coppermine 2027 Black

20 Presley Upton Mass Elite
21 Ryan Rodgers M&D Black 2027
22 Bridget Hunt Mass Elite

Hero's 2027 Green
Mad Dog West Elite

23 Brynn Howes
24 Cambria Williams

OOQOoOPrP=2==22=0LZ22» 22> 0 P 00200

¥ usa

LACROSSE
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USA YOUTH NATIONAL TEAM

Name

Club Team

o ce Natio
3 Callie Bryan M Delco Lacrosse Club
4 Kylie Waters A Eagle Stix
5 Lucia Nash M BBL Black 2026 & Puerto Rico
Women's National Team
6 Chloe Thomas D Sky Walkers
8 Sabrina Asadurian D Long Island Jesters Black
9 Alice Manzo M STEPS Elite
10 Ava Thompson D Eagle Stix 2026 Blue
" Hali Horvath M Florida Select 26
12 Olivia Abbott M STEPS CA
13 Sophia Buffardi M Yellow Jackets
14 Samantha Hohn A Lacrosse Monkey
15 Caitlyn Quinn M STEPS ELITE NJ
16 Gaelle Jones D DEWLAX
17 Brooke McCoy M Shine Select (FSE 2026)
18 Ella Upchurch M Eagle Stix 2026 Blue
19 Ella Gould M Prime Time
21 Isabel Insley A TLC Red
22 Courtney Whittaker M South Coast Lacrosse
23 Ruby Cacioppo G Long Island Top Guns
24 Reagan ODonovan G M&D Black
25 Paige Hagenbart G Ultimate

¥ usa

LACROSSE
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USA YOUTH NATIONAL TEAM

Name . Club Team

&

 Hudson Chang Predators Westchester

3 M

4 Maxwell Osborne D  Sweetlax

5 Bennet Lusin A Next Nevel

6 Cooper Lilly A 3D New England Red

7 Zach Dennis A Annapolis Hawks Green
8 John Teare D Next Level 2030 Blue

9 Keiffer Orndorff D Annapolis Hawks Green
10 Lucas Crespo G ADVNC

1 Sam Kumin M 3d New England

12 Jack Anderson M 2Way and Red Hots National
13 Peter Harper LSM Resolute

14 Landon Walters M Laxachusetts

15 Adrian Mishkin M Sweetlax

16 Elijah O M Next Level 2030

17 Maddux Korzenko D Team 91

18 Kellan Hanes A Next Level 2030

19 Logan Cummins D Dukes Elite

20 James Lincoln M 3 Point

21 Coen Widmeyer A 2Way

22 Jake Neidig A Long Island Express

23 Tristan Rosenschein LSM Eclipse Black

24 Jacob Conville FO FCA Maryland

25 Jack Gowski D West Coast Starz, Utah Summit,

Mountain West Prime

ﬁ\v USA

LACROSSE
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USA YOUTH NATIONAL TEAM

Name

Jack Meszaros
Declan Vaughan
Evan March
Parker Old
Tommy Leland
Johnny Gray
Sam Kelleher
Jack Abraham
Jayden Walters
TC Goodman
Matthew Young
Behrgan Nyman
Jett Stake
Mason Holm
George Caldroney
Jack Czepiel
Zachary Strohmeier
Harrison Tyler
Tate Fontanazza
Gray Bunting

PJ Kennedy
Brennan Reilly
Jake FitzGerald
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Club Team

. Madlax Capital

FCA MD Blue

Baltimore Crabs
Resolute

Madlax

91 Venom

2Way

Burning River
Laxachusetts

Crabs

3D New England
Hilltop

Team 91 LI Machine
Brotherly Love Zeus
MadDog National
Laxachusetts

Brotherly Love Hercules
Leading Edge

Brotherly Love Zeus
Sweetlax Carolina

Mad Dog National Black
Resolute

ADVNC NDP 2027 BLACK &
WCS 2027

USA

LACROSSE
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Wil Kovacs

USA YOUTH NATIONAL TEAM

Name

Angelo ANOBILE
David Gould
Francisco Williams
Lincoln Wildey
Coleman Garrett
Jayden James

Ike Stitle

Oliver Kowal
Jackson Allen
Danny Kuriger
Braedyn Gialanella
Pearce Powers
Nevan McKneely
Al Yeung
Benjamin Waechter
McKinley "Mac" Cronin
Greyson Weltler
Mac Clancey

Josh Berger
Tristan Vitale
Callan Knoebel
Jake Casamento
Thomas White

o/
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Club Team

i i e

- IGLOO

Mad Dog National Black
True National

Mad Dog National
Cavalry

Next Level

True lllinois Premier AAA
Sweetlax Upstate

Mesa

Blue Star White 2026
SweetlLax Florida
Team 91 Maryland
NH Tomahawks
Stealth / Grizzlies
2026 Next Level Blue
Team lllinois

Jersey Express
Shore 2 Shore 2026 Raiders
Long Island Express
Colorado Kings 2026
True Blue 2026

USA

LACROSSE
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GANADA YOUTH NATIONAL TEAM

Cerys Cain

Marlie Chung
Madeline Crosbie
Anna Downey
Chloe Duench
Mya Fernandes
Molly Howe

Haley Mann

Kayla Merrick
Britton Mulrooney
Aryana O’Halloran
Katelyn Pakosta
Ashlyn Parro
Norah Partlow
Olivia Poole
Sophia Poole
Dorothy Tamburro
Ella Todd
Morrison (Morri) Walker

N/

LACROSSE CANADA
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GANADA YOUTH NATIONAL TEAM

Eden Boycott
Morgan Parnell
Taylor Thronley
Rayleigh Kicknosway
London Doyle
Addison Tapper
Billie Rouse
Hayley Armstrong
Kayla Claringbold
Azalea Twomey
Katie Chris
Mackenzie Holmes
Taryn Weppler
Madison Manning
Bree Wilkins

Lucia Ruscitti
Gillian Kee

Sophia Howatt
Reese Jones
Hannah Mclaren

M
G
M
D
A
M
A
D
M
D
M

Provincial Team

Orillia Lady Kings

Toronto Beaches

Six Nations

Owen Sound North Stars
Oshawa Lady Blue Knights
Orillia Lady Kings

Oshawa Lady Blue Knights
Halton Hills Bulldogs
Kitchener - Waterloo Kodiaks
Kitchener - Waterloo Kodiaks
Toronto Beaches

Owen Sound North Stars
Oakville Lady Hawks

Owen Sound North Stars
Toronto Beaches

Orangeville Northman
Orangeville Northman
Oshawa Lady Blue Knights
Oshawa Lady Blue Knights

LACROSSE CANADA
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GANADA YOUTH NATIONAL TEAM

Provincial Team

_ St Catherine's Athletics

St. Catharines A's

St Catherine’s Athletics

Oshawa Lady Blue Knights

K-W Kodiaks

Toronto Beaches

Oakville Lady Hawks

Oshawa Lady Blue Knights
M  Oshawa

Oakville Hawks

Oshawa Lady Blue Knights

Burlington

Manitoba Herd

Orangeville Northmen

Owen Sound

Owen Sound

Oshawa Lady Blue Knights

Kitchener-Waterloo Kodiaks

Owen sound

Orillia Lady Kings

© Ava Rouse _
3 Madeline McCready
4 Brynn Sartor
5 Aubrey Sartor
6 Daria Manarin
7 Brienne Brezynskie
8 Beatrice Tamburro
9 Taylor Cernjul
10 Piper Maclintyre
" Zoe Chalmers
12 Maryka Noon
13 Maive Partlow
14 Sydney Sookdeo
15 Payton Cvetkovic
16 Cara Nielsen
17 Brooklyn Doyle
18 Laine Nissen
19 Kacie Stolarek
20 Vienna Twomey
21 Taryn Lee
22  Alison Rolston

A
D
M
M
M
D
M
M
A
M
A
D
M
M
A
M
D
M
D
G

LACROSSE CANADA
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
39
40
41

42
43
44
45

GANADA YOUTH NATIONAL TEAM

Taryn Lifton
Kendra Johnson
Isla Johnston
Kennadi Deaust
Britta Aunger
Kate Fahlke
Charlie Brezden
Lauren Wong
Frankie Hoy
Olivia McGill
Alexis Guest
Charlotte Waller
Isabella Posterski
Eliana Koubi
Sydney Hamilton
Anelyn Bernie
Rylie Peresin
Sienna Palmer
Sophie Powell
Chloe John

M
G
M
M
M
M
M
M
A
G
D
D
M
A
M
M
M
A
M
A

Provincial Team

. Langley Thunder

Port Coquitlam Saints
Coquitlam Adanacs
Coquitlam Adanacs
Coquitlam Adanacs
Semiahmoo Rock
Langley Thunder
Langley Thunder

Ridge Meadows Burrards
Penticton Heat

Ridge Meadows Burrards
Coquitlam Adanacs
Delta Islanders

Ridge Meadows Burrards
Ridge Meadows Burrards
Coquitlam Adanacs

Port Coquitlam Saints
Nanaimo Timberman
Coquitlam Adanacs
Ridge Meadows Burrards

LACROSSE CANADA
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26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a4

42
43
44

GANADA YOUTH NATIONAL TEAM

Jolaine Bolam
Morgan Brezden
Lexie Briscoe
Peyton Campbell
Claire Chudleigh
Halle Dhaliwal
Paige Downey
Saia Hansra
Jamie Hensrud
Lauren Leong
Paige Lyons
Teagan MacNeil
Callie Murphy

Autumn Perrault McCabe

Marisa Short
Alivia Smigielski
Carys Stopa
Sienna Vahra
Ruby Walbridge
Rylee Wing

o TR

Heyr o

M
A
A
M
D
M
M
M
D
G
M
D
A
A
M
D
G
M
D
M

Provincial Team

_ British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Alberta

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Manitoba
Alberta

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Alberta

British Columbia

LACROSSE CANADA
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a4

42
43
44

GANADA YOUTH NATIONAL TEAM

Name

t
Saaya Bhandari
Jordan Bolam
Bronte Clark
Arianna Ezebuiro
Reese Fahlke
Vanessa Fauchon
Margaret Galloway
Taylor Jones
Maddie MacLeod
Taliyah Martinez
Ryan Paterson
Olivia Pemberton
Ella Perrin
Jayda Price
Rebecca Reynolds
Kierra Sarich
Kaylee Schumacher
Brooklyn Sverdrup
Ema Ulinder
Olivia Wartak

A
D
D
D
M
A
D
M
A
A
A
M
M
M
M
G
D
M
D
M

Provincial Team

_ British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Alberta

British Columbia
Alberta

Alberta

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

LACROSSE CANADA
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GANADA YOUTH NATIONAL TEAM

Name

Cam Pemberton

Aiden Fennessey

Xavier Bryant-Beaudry

Lucas Trani
ParkerStevenson
Madex Schindler
Josh Gillis

Luke Carriere
Liam Mcdonald
Robert Scrutton
Leif Gustafsson
Ryan Quigley
EliJobe

Sam Dowling
Oren French
Ethan Doyle
Samuel Pagan
Andrew Truelove
Sage Liadis
Hunter Dowdell
Patrick Sticca

>>>P>PIZELL

Q)

18

Provincial Team

- Whitby Warrior

Brampton Excelsiors
Quebec Patriotes
Toronto Beaches

Six Nations

Whitby Warriors

Oakville Hawks

Nepean Knight
Northumberland Nemesis
Toronto Beaches

Nova Scotia Wolves
Hamilton Bengals
Cornwall, PEI Lacrosse
Huntsville Hawks
Huntsville Hawks

Centre Wellington Hawks
Oshawa Blue Knights
Hunstville Hawks

Barrie Bombers

St Catharines Athletics

LACROSSE CANADA



GANADA YOUTH NATIONAL TEAM

Provincial Team

A

dale

2 Nathan Nyarko A Ontario
4 Avery Shirtliff A Ontario
5 Vincent Ward A Ontario
6 Brody Brozek M Ontario
9 Chase Carson M Ontario
12 Tyler Fairhead M Ontario
13 Brodie Haynes M Ontario
14 Robert Kee M Ontario
10 Daniel Miller M Ontario
15 Gage Thompson M Ontario
16 Shane Zabransky M Ontario
" Kennen Withers M Ontario
8 Nate Bergeron D Ontario
17 Aiden Hewitt D Ontario
18 Nick Lagendyk D Ontario
19 Ty Martin D Ontario
20 Harrison Stanley D Ontario
7 Garnet Schultz D Ontario
21 Lucas Ward G Ontario
22 Aiden Kellough G Ontario

LACROSSE CANADA
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GANADA YOUTH NATIONAL TEAM

Matthew Ford
Bishop Burman
Ryder Haynes
Andrew Scarlett
Max Wetherup
Jaiden Maseko
Jarron Crosbie
Chase Smith
Cole Downey
Matt Souter
Carter Reynolds
Ethan Fines
Kaleb Tatarek
Max Kruger
Noah Candy
Owen Vivian

A/M

A/M
A/M
A/M
A/M
A/M

Provincial Team

_ Halton Hills/Whitby Warriors

Orangeville Northmen / ON
Kitchener Lacrosse Club / ON
St.Catharines Athletics / ON
Whitby Warriors / ON
Toronto Beaches / ON
Clarington Green Gales /ON
Toronto Beaches/ ON
Orangeville Northmen / ON
Clarington Green Gales / ON
New Market Saints / ON
Toronto Beaches / ON
Toronto Beaches/ ON
Orangeville Northmen / ON
Toronto Beaches / ON
Toronto Beaches / ON

LACROSSE CANADA
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26
27
28
29
31

32
33
34
35
36
40
a4

43
44
45

GANADA YOUTH NATIONAL TEAM

Evan Wilson

Nolan Penner
Aeden Kane

Jacob Oosterhof
Alex Labrecque
Griffin Lyman
Conner Hoff

Sawyer Elphinstone
Owen Hamilton
Conner Reid

Josh Cooke
Winston Hooker-Ridgen
Finn Spencer
Brodie Anderson
Charlie Malcom
Tyce Mayall

9]

D
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High

Secondary |
Royal Bay Secondary
Nanaimo District Secondary
Oak Park

Terry Fox Secondary
Weyburn Comprehensive
Thomas Haney Secondary
Terry Fox Secondary
Carlton Comprehensive
Churchill

National Sports Academy

St. Paul's

Churchill

New Westminster Secondary
New Wesminster Secondary
Valleyview Secondary

LACROSSE CANADA
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25
26
27
o
28
29
30
31

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
44

GANADA YOUTH NATIONAL TEAM

Sar
Nash Sereda
Porter Crossman
Cody Todd
Marcellus Dente
Ridley Ringor
Logan Short
Ryan Thevenot
Callum Turpin
Chase Hemmerling-Maclean
Asher Leukefeld
Ethan Gordon
Linkin Twamley
Chase Lehner
Joseph Rubino
Brody Harris
Asher Kuiken
Owen Byers
Cameron Downey
Brandon Lyons (Kirby)

Provincial Team

JIgary Chil
Penticton
Regina Royals

Ridge Meadows Burrards
Burnaby Lakers

Manitoba Blizzard

True Calgary

Vincent Massey Vikings

Port Coquitlam Saints

Port Coquitlam Saints

Calgary Raiders

Nanaimo Timbermen

New Westminster Salmonbellies
Saskatoon Sentinels

New Westminster Salmonbellies
Saskatoon Sentinels

North Okanagan

Penticton

Ridge Meadows Burrards

Port Moody Thunder

LACROSSE CANADA
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